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Anlage
Hohensteiner Str., 74366 Kirchheim

Sportwart/in
Worner, Axel
T 01602760380 Axel.woerner@tck365.de

Jugendwart/in

Lansche, Ulli
ulli.lansche@tck365.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1

MF: Reiner Brunsch; T 07143/960433

familie-brunsch@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

o O WN P

Herre, Jurgen

Brunsch, Reiner

Pontedoro, Stefano (ITA A/D)
Gajewski, Thomas

Hoefling, Ulrich

Claus, Kenneth

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Brandle, Walter

Guse, Horst
Belschner, Hans-Peter
Baumann, Wolfhard
Baumann, Axel
Kayser, Hagen
Ullmann, Peter Rolf
Baier, Hartmut
Bechtold, Helmut

E10Lieb, Helmut
El1Kreiss, Bernhard
E12Schneider, Walter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16150473
15850420
16350466
15750422
15750449
16850460

15250426
15050446
14550260
14250399
16750710
14050720
17050803
14550298
15350370
15050373
15650405
15450906

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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